T
E
L
: 0
1
4
1
 6

      F
A
X
: 0
1
4
1
 6
4
1
 0
0
7
3
SIZE LENGTH CODE
8MM 155 AUG08155
8MM 460 AUG08460
10MM 230 AUG10230
10MM 460 AUG10460
12MM 230 AUG12230
12MM 460 AUG12460
13MM 230 AUG13230
13MM 460 AUG13460
14MM 230 AUG14230
14MM 460 AUG14460
16MM 230 AUH16230
16MM 460 AUG16460
18MM 230 AUG18230
18MM 460 AUG18460
20MM 230 AUG20230
20MM 460 AUG20460
22MM 230 AUG22230
22MM 460 AUG22460
24MM 230 AUG24230
24MM 460 AUG24460
25MM 230 AUG25230
25MM 460 AUG25460
26MM 230 AUG26230
26MM 460 AUG26460
28MM 230 AUG28230
28MM 460 AUG28460
30MM 460 AUG30460
32MM 460 AUG32460
SIZE LENGTH CODE
8MM 160 FWB08160
10MM 160 FWB10160
12MM 160 FWB12160